
 

 

 

Erie Royals Boys Golf Schedule – 2018-19 Season 

 

 

Date Tournament Course Time 
Tues. Sept. 4 Union City Union City 4 p.m. 
Thurs. Sept. 6 Corry Invitational Corry North Hills 11:30 a.m. shotgun start 
Tues. Sept. 11 Ft. LeBoeuf Mega Match Mound Grove 12 p.m. 
Thurs. Sept. 13 Prep Mega Match Whispering Woods 12 p.m. 
Mon. Sept. 17 Meadville Mega Match Meadville 12 p.m. 
Thurs. Sept. 20 Fairview Beechwood 3:30 p.m. 
Mon. Sept. 24 McDowell Mega Match Elk Valley 10 a.m. 
Mon. Oct. 1 Kennedy Catholic Invitational Tam O’Shanter 11 a.m. shotgun start 
Fri. Oct. 5 D10 Individual Tournament Meadville 8:30 a.m. shotgun start 
Sat. Oct. 6 D10 Team Tournament Meadville 8:30 a.m. shotgun start 


